
Pos 

 

SP 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

VINTAGE 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

117 

121 

105 

129 

178 

185 

114 

127 

142 

110 

118 

101 

106 

358 

341 

301 

392 

399 

348 

361 

311 

312 

346 

343 

369 

Last Name 

BURSI 

GUERRA 

PEDINI 

BISI 

VENTURI 

SPADAZZI 

TRAFELI 

FERRARI 

TIRIBILLI 

CINTI 

DAL CAPPELLO 

BERTOLI 

MAZZINGHI 

MARCHETTI 

BERTUCCELLI 

ZARI 

ASCARI 

NOVELLI 

GRAZIOLI 

BELTRAMI 

LOMBARDI 

ZANI 

PASQUINUCCI 

TAMPELLINI 

CHIOSI 

First Name 

Dario 
Enrico 
Lamberto 
Ernesto 
Fabio 
Leonardo 
Danilo 
Marco 
Giuliano 
Angelo 

Matteo 
Walter 
Antonio 

Paolo 
Marco 
Giuseppe 
Alessio 
Massimo 
Donato 

Marco 
Giovanni 
Jeffrey 
Vittorio 
Giordano 
Riccardo 

Class 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

V INTAGE 250 

Club 

Reggiano 

Viadana 

I. Palazzese 

2000 

Paolo Tordi 

Valdera 

Evandro Viti Volterra 

Biassono Fabrizio Pirovano 

Del Montagnanese 

Micro 

San Fedele 

I. Palazzese 

Perla Tirreno Versilia 

Scuderia Costa Ovest 

A.M.C. Garfagnana 

Reggiano 

Game Nello Pagani 

Torrazzo 

Portomaggiore 

A.M.C. Garfagnana 

Tre Torri - Fiorentino 

Vinci 

Reggiano 

Treviso 

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

CAGIVA 

GILERA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

CAGIVA 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

BENELLI 

DUCATI 

BENELLI 

DUCATI 

HONDA I.A.P. 

MOTO MORINI 

AERMACCHI 

HONDA 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

FRANCO MORINI 

HONDA 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

4 

2 

Diff 

4.047 

39.872 

1:12.093 

1:24.061 

1:32.673 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

6.512 

43.625 

54.620 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

4.047 

35.825 

32.221 

11.968 

8.612 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

19.846 

33.729 

6.512 

37.113 

10.995 

1 Lap 

51.695 

Total Tm 

14:08.372 

14:12.419 

14:48.244 

15:20.465 

15:32.433 

15:41.045 

14:14.712 

14:34.634 

14:54.480 

15:28.209 

14:21.628 

14:28.140 

15:05.253 

15:16.248 

14:04.486 

14:56.181 

14:35.105 

6:15.667 

3:31.395 

Avg. Speed 

99,720 

99,247 

95,244 

91,910 

90,730 

89,900 

89,083 

77,381 

75,664 

72,915 

- 

- 

- 

88,368 

87,705 

84,109 

83,100 

80,143 

75,520 

67,672 

90,080 

80,040 

- 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Orario Partenza: 10.25 - Orario Fine: 10.38 

Margin of Victory 

4.047 

Avg. Speed 

99,720 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.112 

Best Speed 

101,790 

Best Lap by 

117 - Dario BURSI 

 

Printed: 29/04/2018 10.50.06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi, Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

Gruppo 4A: Vintage Mini-250-SP125 

Gara Vintage 250-SP125 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:23:32 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/04/2018 10:25 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

27-28-29 APRILE 2018


